Name

Alexis Kajencki
Mackenzie Taylor
Katrin Ribb

Reagan Charlton
Krystal Brown
Shawn Eure

Victoria Giorgi
Victoria Giorgi
Reagan Charlton
Alexis Kajencki
Stephen Kozlowski
Billy Ray Powell
Ricky Carrow

Frank "Yogi" Sumner
Raymond Jones
Charlie Schoeneberg
Christopher Fry

Kurt Leverett
Stephen Kozlowski
Chris Pitts
Christopher W Alllen
Christopher Fry
John Wong

Gary Teeter

Kurt Leverett
Douglas Delainey
Ethan Binckley
Raymond Jones
Charlie Schoeneberg
Bruce knox
Christopher Fry
Giorgio Karallas
Joseph Sabol

Bruce knox

Vadim Kazeyko
Raymond Jones
Ethan Binckley
Charlie Schoeneberg
Sean Gallagher

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Team

Team USA
Germany Team Ribb
Fitness Warehouse
Gorilla Squad

East coast gym

Fitness Warehouse

Fitness Warehouse
Team USA

Brick Powerlifting Team

Gorilla Squad
Gorilla Squad
Gorilla Squad

Fitness Warehouse

Gorilla Squad
Gorilla Squad

Team USA

Team Canada
Team USA
Gorilla Squad
Gorilla Squad
Team USA
Gorilla Squad
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA

Gorilla Squad
Team USA
Gorilla Squad

Awards Division

Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl
Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl
Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl
Women's Lightweight Pro Curl

Women's Lightweight Pro Curl

Women's Lightweight Pro Curl

Women's Lightweight Pro Curl

Women's Raw Open Curl Only

Women's Raw Open Curl Only

Women's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl
Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl
Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl
Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl
Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only
Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only
Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only
Men's Raw Master (60-64) Curl Only
Men's Raw Master (65-69) Curl Only
Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Open Curl Only

Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Open Lightweight Pro Curl
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Curl Only
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Curl Only

Bwt Weight Class
74.6

59.9
51.7
51.7 52
59.9 60
74.6 75
1194
89.2 90
97.9 100
114.8 125
87.4 90
119.4 125
+100kg
+100kg
114.8 +100kg
-100kg
-100kg
87.4 -100kg
-100kg
74 75
89.2 90
97.9 100
102.7 110
114.8 125
102.7
89.2
74
97.9 100
109.7 110

Age
40
15
53
19
53
53
60
60
19
40
66
69
69

56
50
53
64
66
41
50
53
43
59
64
63
18
56
50
38
53
30
41
38
35
56
18
50
37

SC1
51.5
43
39
34
34
22.5
22.5
22.5
34
51.5
76
55.5
42.5
22
85.5

-72.5
45
76
85

72.5

-72.5
59
50
45
45
73

85.5

89.5
=72°5
90
94.5
89.5
86.5
85.5
73
-74
80

SC2
53.5
45.5
41
35.5
35
25.5
23.5
23.5
35.5
53.5
78
62.5
44
25
88.5
74
72.5
49
78
88.5
74.5
72.5
61.5
53
49
49.5
75
88.5
74
-92.5
72.5
95
-100
-92.5
Ll
88.5
75
74
83

535
75.5
Ll
75.5
-92.5

-100
-100
-92.5
Ll
Ll
75.5
75.5
-85

Best SC
53.5
45.5

43
36.5

36
25.5
24.5
24.5
36.5
53.5
80.5

66

44
26.5
88.5
75.5
72.5

53
80.5
88.5
74.5
72.5
61.5

55

53
49.5
75.5
88.5
75.5
89.5
72.5

95
94.5
89.5
86.5
88.5
75.5
75.5

83



Sean Gallagher
Tony Huffman
Charlie Schoeneberg
Reno Birt

Austin Poff

Bruce knox

Ethan Binckley

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Team USA
Gorilla Squad
Team Nova

Team USA
Team USA

Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl
Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl
Men's Raw Sub-Master (35-39) Curl Only
Men's Raw Teen (18-19) Curl Only

109.7

97.9

102.7
74

110
75

37
59
50
61
30
38
18

80
71

68.5
67.5
89.5

73

83
-75.5
74
73
71
-92.5
75

75.5
75.5
75
-77.5
-92.5
75.5

83
75.5
75.5

75

71
89.5
75.5



