Name Gender Team Awards Division Bwt Weight Class	Age	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	Best SC
Alexis Kajencki FEMALE Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl 74.6	40	51.5	53.5	-55	53.5
Mackenzie Taylor FEMALE Team USA Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl	15	43	45.5	-47	45.5
Katrin Ribb FEMALE Germany Team Ribb Women's Heavyweight Pro Curl	53	39	41	43	43
Reagan Charlton FEMALE Fitness Warehouse Women's Lightweight Pro Curl 59.9	19	34	35.5	36.5	36.5
Krystal Brown FEMALE Gorilla Squad Women's Lightweight Pro Curl	53	34	35	36	36
Shawn Eure FEMALE East coast gym Women's Lightweight Pro Curl	53	22.5	25.5	-28.5	25.5
Victoria Giorgi FEMALE Women's Lightweight Pro Curl 51.7	60	22.5	23.5	24.5	24.5
Victoria Giorgi FEMALE Women's Raw Open Curl Only 51.7 52	60	22.5	23.5	24.5	24.5
Reagan Charlton FEMALE Fitness Warehouse Women's Raw Open Curl Only 59.9 60	19	34	35.5	36.5	36.5
Alexis Kajencki FEMALE Women's Raw Open Curl Only 74.6 75	40	51.5	53.5	-55	53.5
Stephen Kozlowski MALE Fitness Warehouse Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl 119.4	66	76	78	80.5	80.5
Billy Ray Powell MALE Team USA Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl	69	55.5	62.5	66	66
Ricky Carrow MALE Brick Powerlifting Team Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl	69	42.5	44	-50	44
Frank "Yogi" Sumner MALE Men's Raw Grandmasters Pro Curl		22	25	26.5	26.5
Raymond Jones MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only 89.2 90	56	85.5	88.5	-91.5	88.5
Charlie Schoeneberg MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only 97.9 100	50	-74	74	75.5	75.5
Christopher Fry MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Master (50-54) Curl Only 114.8 125	53	-72.5	72.5	-74	72.5
Kurt Leverett MALE Men's Raw Master (60-64) Curl Only 87.4 90	64	45	49	53	53
Stephen Kozlowski MALE Fitness Warehouse Men's Raw Master (65-69) Curl Only 119.4 125	66	76	78	80.5	80.5
Chris Pitts MALE Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl +100kg	41	85	88.5	-91	88.5
Christopher W Alllen MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl +100kg	50	72.5	74.5	-78	74.5
Christopher Fry MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Masters Heavyweight Pro Curl 114.8 +100kg	53	-72.5	72.5	-74	72.5
John Wong MALE Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl -100kg	43	59	61.5	-62	61.5
Gary Teeter MALE Team USA Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl -100kg	59	50	53	55	55
Kurt Leverett MALE Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl 87.4 -100kg	64	45	49	53	53
Douglas Delainey MALE Team Canada Men's Raw Masters Lightweight Pro Curl -100kg	63	45	49.5	-53.5	49.5
Ethan Binckley MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Curl Only 74 75	18	73	75	75.5	75.5
Raymond Jones MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Open Curl Only 89.2 90	56	85.5	88.5	-91.5	88.5
Charlie Schoeneberg MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Open Curl Only 97.9 100	50	-74	74	75.5	75.5
Bruce knox MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Curl Only 102.7 110	38	89.5	-92.5	-92.5	89.5
Christopher Fry MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Open Curl Only 114.8 125	53	-72.5	72.5	-74	72.5
Giorgio Karallas MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl	30	90	95	-100	95
Joseph Sabol MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl	41	94.5	-100	-100	94.5
Bruce knox MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl 102.7	38	89.5	-92.5	-92.5	89.5
Vadim Kazeyko MALE Men's Raw Open Heavyweight Pro Curl	35	86.5	-91.5	-91.5	86.5
Raymond Jones MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Open Lightweight Pro Curl 89.2	56	85.5	88.5	-91.5	88.5
Ethan Binckley MALE Team USA Men's Raw Open Lightweight Pro Curl 74	18	73	75	75.5	75.5
Charlie Schoeneberg MALE Gorilla Squad Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Curl Only 97.9 100	50	-74	74	75.5	75.5
Sean Gallagher MALE Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Curl Only 109.7 110	37	80	83	-85	83

Sean Gallagher	MALE		Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl	109.7		37	80	83	-85	83
Tony Huffman	MALE	Team USA	Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl			59	71	-75.5	75.5	75.5
Charlie Schoeneberg	MALE	Gorilla Squad	Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl	97.9		50	-74	74	75.5	75.5
Reno Birt	MALE	Team Nova	Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl			61	68.5	73	75	75
Austin Poff	MALE		Men's Raw Police/Fire/Military Pro Curl			30	67.5	71	-77.5	71
Bruce knox	MALE	Team USA	Men's Raw Sub-Master (35-39) Curl Only	102.7	110	38	89.5	-92.5	-92.5	89.5
Ethan Binckley	MALE	Team USA	Men's Raw Teen (18-19) Curl Only	74	75	18	73	75	75.5	75.5